Department of Pharmacy

Fee Structure

BPharm (Practice) (Batch 2018-20)

| Year (2018-19)

Particulars

Quota

Admission/Counselling Fee
(Non-refundable)

Tuition Fee

Development Fee

Academic Services Fee
(Including Exam Fee)

Industrial Tour chrgs

All India Quota 50%

Caution Money (Refundable)

Total (INR)
Admission/Counselling Fee

(Non-refundable)

Tuition Fee

Development Fee

Academic Services Fee
(Including Exam Fee)

Industrial Tour chrgs

UK State Quota 40%

Caution Money (Refundable)

Total (INR)
Admission/Counselling Fee

(Non-refundable)

Tuition Fee

Development Fee

Academic Services Fee
(Including Exam Fee)

Industrial Tour chrgs
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Caution Money (Refundable)

Total (INR)

Hostel Fee
(For 10 months)

Hostel Fee
Mess Fee
Laundry Fee
Total (INR)

Optional Fee

Hostel Security (Refundable)

Grand Total (INR)

1st Instalment

15,000

5,500

6,300

8,700

5,000

40,500

15,000

200

4,670

8,700

5,000

33,570

20,000

500

14,900

8,700

5,000

49,100

Rooms Without AC

53,000
51,000
2,500
106,500
5,000
111,500

2nd Instalment

20,500
6,300

11,200

38,000

15,200
4,670

11,200

31,070

20,500
14,900

11,200

46,600

Triple Room with AC

70,000
51,000
2,500
123,500
5,000
128,500

* Option of Single room is not available for First year student's.

Transportation Fee

(For 10 months)

DT

UNIVERSITY

IMAGINE

ASPIRE ACHIEVE

Il Year (2019-20)

1st Instalment

22,300

6,900

12,300

41,500

16,500

5,110

12,300

33,910

22,300

16,200

12,300

50,800

In Campus

Option only for Girls

Single Room
(With Attached toilet)*

69,000
51,000
2,500
122,500
5,000
127,500

18,000

Please note : Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.

2nd Instalment

22,300
6,900

9,800

39,000

16,500
5,110

9,800

31,410

22,300
16,200

9,800

48,300

Single Room
(With AC & Attached
toilet)*

95,000
51,000
2,500
148,500
5,000
153,500

Students are advised to deposit fee through SAP Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website



