## **Department of Pharmacy**

## **Fee Structure**

BPharm (Practice) (Batch 2018-20)



Quota	Particulars	l Year (2018-19)		II Year (2019-20)	
		1st Instalment	2nd Instalment	1st Instalment	2nd Instalment
	Admission/Counselling Fee (Non-refundable)	15,000	-	-	-
<b>,</b> 0	Tuition Fee	5,500	20,500	22,300	22,300
ta 50%	Development Fee	6,300	6,300	6,900	6,900
All India Quota 50%	Academic Services Fee (Including Exam Fee)	8,700	11,200	12,300	9,800
PII Ind	Industrial Tour chrgs	-	-	-	-
	Caution Money (Refundable)	5,000	-	-	-
	Total (INR)	40,500	38,000	41,500	39,000
	Admission/Counselling Fee (Non-refundable)	15,000	-	-	-
vo.	Tuition Fee	200	15,200	16,500	16,500
ta 40°	Development Fee	4,670	4,670	5,110	5,110
UK State Quota 40%	Academic Services Fee (Including Exam Fee)	8,700	11,200	12,300	9,800
JK Sta	Industrial Tour chrgs	-	-	-	-
	Caution Money (Refundable)	5,000	-	-	-
	Total (INR)	33,570	31,070	33,910	31,410
	Admission/Counselling Fee (Non-refundable)	20,000	-	-	-
%	Tuition Fee	500	20,500	22,300	22,300
ota 10	Development Fee	14,900	14,900	16,200	16,200
Sponsored Quota 10%	Academic Services Fee (Including Exam Fee)	8,700	11,200	12,300	9,800
osuo	Industrial Tour chrgs	-	-	-	-
ß	Caution Money (Refundable)	5,000	-	-	-
	Total (INR)	49,100	46,600	50,800	48,300

	Hostel Fee (For 10 months)	In Campus				
Optional Fee		Rooms Without AC	Option only for Girls			
			Triple Room with AC	Single Room (With Attached toilet)*	Single Room (With AC & Attached toilet)*	
	Hostel Fee	53,000	70,000	69,000	95,000	
	Mess Fee	51,000	51,000	51,000	51,000	
	Laundry Fee	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500	
	Total (INR)	106,500	123,500	122,500	148,500	
	Hostel Security (Refundable)	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	
	Grand Total (INR)	111,500	128,500	127,500	153,500	

 $<sup>^{\</sup>star}$  Option of Single room is not available for First year student's.

Transportation Fee (For 10 months) 18,000

Students are advised to deposit fee through SAP Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website Please note: Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.